SLD-PK-0070 PARKADE SERIES 70 WATTS
Delivered Lumens 9.240 lm
Wattage 70 W
Delivered Efficacy 134 lm/W
Voltage AC100-480V
Available Color
Temp.
2700-6500K
L70 (TM21) 145,000 hours
CRI >70
Optional CRI >80, >90
Beam Angle 10º, 25º, 60º, 120º, 131º*,Type II, Type III
Weight** 9.35 kg (20.6 lb.)
Operating
Temperature
-40° to 55°C
Dimensions 504mm×258mm (Ø19.8”×10.1”)
Dimming 0-10V Optional
Material Aluminum, Sheet Metal, High Strength PC
Warranty 5 Years
Standard
Installation
Surface / Pole / Suspension Mount
Additional
Features***
Remote &/or Powerline Dimmability, Motion
Sensors, Surge Protection
*Glare-free only for beam angles of 131°
***Other features, not listed, can be added per customer request.
**Fixture weights specified are displayed for the standard configuration for the model. Weight
fluctuation will be dependent on desired configuration.